


FRESH BREWS

We are 100% locally owned.
Our goal is to produce amazing food using premium & where we can,

locally sourced ingredients & a lot of love.
Thanks for the support and we hope you enjoy the labour of our love. 

www.goodneighbour.kiwi.nz
www.facebook.com/goodneighbourrototuna

44 Horsham Downs Road, Rototuna, Hamilton
07 855 3810

OTHER BEVERAGES

GOOD WHITES 150ml  Bottle

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLES
 

200ml
 

750ml

Mumm Champagne France $150.00

Deutz Prestige Marlborough $65.00

Bandini Prosecco NV $49.00

$49.90

Deutz Piccalo 200ml Marlborough

 

$19.90
 

Brancott Brut Marlborough $12.00 

* Wine Carafes are 500mls

Boundary Vineyards Sauv Blanc Marlborough

Hawkes Bay

$13.20 $47.00

Lake Chalice Pinot Gris Marlborough $5400

Jules Taylor Sauv Blanc $56.00

Esk Valley Chardonnay $14.80 $54.00

Te Awa Left Field Pinot Gris  $13.50 $50.00

Lake Chalice Riesling Marlborough $14.80 $54.00

Tohu Sauv BlancMarlborough

$14.80

$50.00

Jules Taylor Chardonnay  Marlborough $56.00

Boundary Vineyards Chardonnay Marlborough $13.50 $50.00

*Carafe
 Satellite Sauv on Tap Marlborough $12.30 $25.00

GOOD REDS 210ml

210ml

Bottle

Aronui Pinot Noir Nelson $16.20 $56.00

Boundary Vineyards Pinot Noir Waipara $52.00

Jip Jip Shiraz Australia $16.20 $56.00

Esk Valley Merlot Cab Sav Malbec Hawke’s Bay $14.80
 

$53.00

Mills Reef Merlot/Cabernet Hawke’s Bay $14.40 $52.00

The Grayling Pinot NoirWaipara $48.00

Boundary Vineyards Syrah  Marlborough $14.80 $54.00

Rabbit Ranch Pinot NoirCentral Otago $65.00

$9.90

$11.20

$10.20

$11.20

$13.50$10.20

$16.50$12.50

$11.20

Lake Chalice Sauv Blanc Marlborough $52.00$14.80$11.20

The Grayling Chardonnay East Coast $47.00$13.20$9.90

$16.50$12.50

$10.20

Mahi Rosé Marlborough $14.40 $52.00$10.80

Mills Reef Pinot Gris Hawkes Bay $14.40 $52.00$10.80

$9.50

150ml

$12.00

$12.00

$14.40$10.80

$11.20

$10.80

$12.80$9.90

$11.20

Lake Chalice Merlot  Marlborough $14.80 $54.00$11.20

Marlborough

Hawkes Bay

Juice 
Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry, Feijoa, 
Tomato, Spirulina  

 

 Allganics Apple, Orange & Mango 275ml
  

$5.50

Allganics Sparkling Pomegranate & Cranberry 275ml  

 

 

$5.50

Water Otakiri Sparkling Water, Still Water 750ml $9.00

Iced Drinks Iced Coffee, Iced Chocolate, Iced Mocha $8.00

$6.50

Soft Drinks Coke, Coke Zero, Lemonade, L&P, Soda, 

Soda Press CompanyPink Grapefruit, Blueberry & Lime

Ginger Ale, Tonic, Lemon Lime & Bitters

 George Ginger Beer Med $5.50      Lg $6.50

Med $5.00      Lg $6.50

Med $4.50      Lg $6.00

V Pure $6.50

Milk Shakes Banana, Chocolate, Strawberry, Caramel, Passionfruit $7.50

Mocktails 
Virgin Mojito:  Limes, Mint & Soda $8.50

Pure Passion: V Pure, Apple Juice, Passionfruit $8.50

Very Berry: V Pure, Pineapple Juice, Strawberry $8.50

1.5 2.1

1.5 2.1

2.0

 Bright, pale gold, sparkling
 Citrus, passionfruit, fresh hops
 Crisp, grassy, thirst quenching

 
Medium: $7.80  Large: $9.80  Jug: $23.00  Super Jug: $34.50

1.1 1.4 3.5 

Sparkling Pale Ale   4.5%

 Reddish hue, hint of copper
 Caramel, tangelo, herbal, chocolate
 Malty, sweet, nutty

 
Medium: $7.50  Large: $9.50  Jug: $21.50  Super Jug: $33.50

0.9 1.2 2.9 

Amber Ale   3.7%

 Deep golden, rich
 Heady, tropical fruit, hoppy
 Juicy, pithy, lingering bitterness

 
Medium: $8.20  Large: $10.50  Jug: $24.50  Super Jug: $37.50

1.4 1.8 4.6 

IPA   5.8%

 Hazy, light amber
 Grapefruit, pine, herbaceous
 Resiny, bitter, quenching

 
Medium: $8.20  Large: $10.80  Jug: $25.50  Super Jug: $37.50

1.5 2.0 4.9 

APA   6.2%

 Light golden
 Honey, straw, citrus zest, herbal
 Crisp, grainy, slight fruitiness 

 
Medium: $7.80  Large: $9.80  Jug: $23.00  Super Jug: $34.50

1.4 1.9 4.8 

Pilsner   5.0%

 A seductive magenta
 Plum, apple, grape
 Sweet, refreshing, tart

Medium: $8.20  Large: $10.50  Jug: $24.50  Super Jug: $37.50
1.1 1.4 3.6 

Doris Plum Cider   4.5%

 Pale, clear, secretly fruity
 Mango, passionfruit, grapefruit
 Sweet, sour, tropical

Medium: $8.20  Large: $10.50  Jug: $24.50  Super Jug: $37.50
1.1 1.4 3.6 

Drop Hop Cider   4.5%

 Pale straw
 White grapes, passionfruit, citrus
 Crisp, refreshing, tropical

Medium: $6.50  Large: $8.50  Jug: $20.50  Super Jug: $32.50
0.6 0.8 2.0 

Small Wonder Pale Ale   2.5%

 Ace of Spades Black
 Chocolate, Caramel, Vanilla
 Roastiness, Chocolate

Medium: $8.20  Large: $10.50  Jug: $24.50  Super Jug: $37.50
1.2 1.6 3.9 

Stout   5.0%

LUNCH MENU


